888-998-0864
WDLspecs.com
West Durable Lighting
5151 Headquarters Drive, Suite 120
Plano, TX 75024
MORE LUMENS PER DOLLAR.
Durawall 50
CRI
IP Grade
Driver
Dimensions
> 75
IP 65
Sosen UL Driver Mean Well
18.5” x 9.4” x 9”
Lumens
Beam Angle
CCT
6,000
120°
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Power Consumption
Body Consumption
LED Source
Weight
50W
Die-cast aluminum & toughened glass
Philips 3030 SMD
14.77 lbs
Operating Voltage
Lifespan
90 - 270 VAC 200 - 480 VAC
480V
> 50,000 Hours
order code Example: DW50-BRZ-5K
BRZ- BronzeDW50
Fixture Finish
6K- 6000K
5K- 5000K
3K- 3000K
__- 100 - 277 VAC
4V- 200 - 480 VAC
CCT Voltage
50W LED Wall Pack
150 MH Replacement